    Bitebi
    Bitebi
~54~
BITEBI
®
Standard cylinder——SCT Series
Bore size(mm) Standard stroke Max.std stroke Max. stroke

50 243 57 186 27.5 27.5 55 38 62 20 42 M16×1.5 32 23 8 17 M6×1.0 47 38 15 G1/4 17 8.5
63 249 57 192 27.5 27.5 55 41 75 20 42 M16×1.5 32 23 8 17 M8×1.25 56 38 15 G3/8 15 9.5
80 296 75 221 33 33 73 41 94 25 54 M20×1.5 40 26 10 22 M10×1.5 70 47 21 G3/8 19.5 10
100 308 75 233 33 33 73 47 112 25 54 M20×1.5 40 26 10 22 M10×1.5 84 47 21 G1/2 16.5 11
Remark:The dimensions of magnet type cylinder are the same as non-magnet type cylinder.
    Bitebi
    Bitebi
Accessory selection
Material of accessories
List for ordering code of accessories
BITEBI
®
Standard cylinder——SC Series
Accessories
Bore size LB FA\FB CA CB TC TCM1
32 F-SC32LB F-SC32FA F-SC32CA F-SC32CB F-SC32TC F-SI40TCM1
40 F-SC40LB F-SC40FA F-SC40CA F-SC40CB F-SC40TC F-SC40TCM1
50 F-SC50LB F-SC50FA F-SC50CA F-SC50CB F-SC50TC F-SC40TCM1
63 F-SC63LB F-SC63FA F-SC63CA F-SC63CB F-SC63TC F-SC40TCM1
80 F-SC80LB F-SC80FA F-SC80CA F-SC80CB F-SC80TC F-SC80TCM1
100 F-SC100LB F-SC100FA F-SC100CA F-SC100CB F-SC100TC F-SC80TCM1
125 F-SC125LB F-SC125FA F-SC125CA F-SC125CB F-SC125TC F-SC125TCM1
160 F-SC160LB F-SC160FA F-SC160CA F-SC160CB F-SC160TC F-SC160TCM1
Bore size
Accessories Knuckle Sensor switch
I I Knuckle Y: Y Knuckle F: F Knuckle U: U Knuckle CS1-G DS1-G
32 F-M10X125I F-M10X125Y F-M10X125F F-M10X125U